
ESCUELA VERACRUZ
501.12 kW 29 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO

57,600 kWh $ 197,971

928 56,838 kWh $3,105

98.43 % MES $ 194,866

$2,375,658.00 MXN $37,262.00 MXN $2,338,396.00 MXN

540 W 928 2598.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 29 de Mayo de 2024 13 de Junio de 2024

20240002

ESCUELA VERACRUZ  

928 Znshine solar PV 540W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 2,375,658.00 $ 37,262.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,338,396.00 $ 2,338,396.00 $ 2,338,396.00

2 $ 2,446,927.74 $ 38,379.86 $ 0.00 $ 2,408,547.88 $ 2,408,547.88 $ 4,746,943.88

3 $ 2,520,335.57 $ 39,531.26 $ 0.00 $ 2,480,804.32 $ 2,480,804.32 $ 7,227,748.20

4 $ 2,595,945.64 $ 40,717.19 $ 0.00 $ 2,555,228.45 $ 2,555,228.45 $ 9,782,976.64

5 $ 2,673,824.01 $ 41,938.71 $ 0.00 $ 2,631,885.30 $ 2,631,885.30 $ 12,414,861.94

6 $ 2,754,038.73 $ 43,196.87 $ 0.00 $ 2,710,841.86 $ 2,710,841.86 $ 15,125,703.80

7 $ 2,836,659.89 $ 44,492.78 $ 0.00 $ 2,792,167.11 $ 2,792,167.11 $ 17,917,870.91

8 $ 2,921,759.69 $ 45,827.56 $ 0.00 $ 2,875,932.13 $ 2,875,932.13 $ 20,793,803.04

9 $ 3,009,412.48 $ 47,202.39 $ 0.00 $ 2,962,210.09 $ 2,962,210.09 $ 23,756,013.13

10 $ 3,099,694.85 $ 48,618.46 $ 0.00 $ 3,051,076.39 $ 3,051,076.39 $ 26,807,089.53

11 $ 3,192,685.70 $ 50,077.01 $ 0.00 $ 3,142,608.69 $ 3,142,608.69 $ 29,949,698.21

12 $ 3,288,466.27 $ 51,579.32 $ 0.00 $ 3,236,886.95 $ 3,236,886.95 $ 33,186,585.16

13 $ 3,387,120.26 $ 53,126.70 $ 0.00 $ 3,333,993.55 $ 3,333,993.55 $ 36,520,578.71

14 $ 3,488,733.86 $ 54,720.50 $ 0.00 $ 3,434,013.36 $ 3,434,013.36 $ 39,954,592.07

15 $ 3,593,395.88 $ 56,362.12 $ 0.00 $ 3,537,033.76 $ 3,537,033.76 $ 43,491,625.84

16 $ 3,701,197.76 $ 58,052.98 $ 0.00 $ 3,643,144.78 $ 3,643,144.78 $ 47,134,770.61

17 $ 3,812,233.69 $ 59,794.57 $ 0.00 $ 3,752,439.12 $ 3,752,439.12 $ 50,887,209.73

18 $ 3,926,600.70 $ 61,588.41 $ 0.00 $ 3,865,012.29 $ 3,865,012.29 $ 54,752,222.02

19 $ 4,044,398.72 $ 63,436.06 $ 0.00 $ 3,980,962.66 $ 3,980,962.66 $ 58,733,184.68

20 $ 4,165,730.68 $ 65,339.14 $ 0.00 $ 4,100,391.54 $ 4,100,391.54 $ 62,833,576.22

21 $ 4,290,702.60 $ 67,299.32 $ 0.00 $ 4,223,403.29 $ 4,223,403.29 $ 67,056,979.51

22 $ 4,419,423.68 $ 69,318.30 $ 0.00 $ 4,350,105.39 $ 4,350,105.39 $ 71,407,084.90

23 $ 4,552,006.39 $ 71,397.85 $ 0.00 $ 4,480,608.55 $ 4,480,608.55 $ 75,887,693.44

24 $ 4,688,566.58 $ 73,539.78 $ 0.00 $ 4,615,026.80 $ 4,615,026.80 $ 80,502,720.25

25 $ 4,829,223.58 $ 75,745.97 $ 0.00 $ 4,753,477.61 $ 4,753,477.61 $ 85,256,197.85


